
Date Day 7:15pm Field #2 6:00 p.m. Field #5
June 2 Monday Cardinals vs Cubs
June 3 Tuesday Cubs vs Yankees
June 4 Wednesday Cardinals vs Yankees

Date Day 7:15 pm Field #2 6:00 p.m. Field #5
June 9 Monday Cubs vs Cardinals
June 10 Tuesday Yankees vs Cubs
June 11 Wednesday Yankees vs Cardinals

Date Day 7:15 pm Field #2 6:00 p.m. Field #5
June 16 Monday Cardinals vs Cubs
June 17 Tuesday Cubs vs Yankees
June 18 Wednesday Cardinals vs Yankees

Date Day 7:15 pm Field #2 6:00 p.m. Field #5
June 23 Monday Cubs vs Cardinals
June 24 Tuesday Yankees vs Cubs
June 25 Wednesday Yankees vs Cardinals

Field #2 = East youth softball field

Tony Agan Jonathan Martin
Lori Strum Kelly Hansen

Pam Dunn
Tom Dunn

Chanc Smith

Weather Update Information:
1)      Email:  sent to address on registration form
2)      City Website:  www.norwalk.iowa.gov (city departments, rec programs)
3)      Cancellation Phone Line:  981-9206, press 1 
4)      Twitter:  (search: NorwalkPR)  It’s quick, easy, and free!  Text updates to your cell phone!

** We will email each participant directly from the email on the registration form.  It is YOUR
RESPONSIBILITY to check our city website or call the cancellation phone line if an email was not provided.

Yankees

3rd, 4th & 5th Minor Girls Softball 2014
Game Schedule

Home team listed last and is in 3rd base dugout

Field #5 = West adult softball field

Cardinals Cubs

http://www.ci.norwalk.ia.us/
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